Series 6’ 15
(Listed Products)
Management
Cable
Whatever Cable Support System is required,
Cable Management
Management
EMI was formed to provide high quality product to service the Electrical and Mechanical install-

S
34
Wire Mesh Cable Trays
EMI Wire Basket Tray are designed to provide fast trouble free installation. There is no need to plan or purchase the
Tray Accessories. Bends, Tees, Risers, Cross are simply formed at site from Standard Lengths. Cable can enter or
exit  through the side flange due to the nature of Wire Mesh.
Wire Mesh is much lighter in weight with the result the installation is much simplified. The standard finish is PG
(Pre Galvanized) to BS EN 2989 / BS EN 10142 but is also available in HDG (Hot Dip Galvanized BSEN 1461) and
Stainless Steel to AISI 304.
Product Code Width
mm
Rod/Dia
mm
Length
mm
WM1/50/3/(T)/F 50 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM1/100/3/(T)/F 100 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM1/150/3/(T)/F 150 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM1/200/3/(T)/F 200 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM1/300/3/(T)/F 300 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM1/450/3/(T)/F 450 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM1/600/3/(T)/F 600 4.0 / 5.0 3000
M1 =H50MM, T =Rod Dia, F =Material Finish
Product Code Width
mm
Rod/Dia
mm
Length
mm
WM2/50/3/(T)/F 50 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM2/100/3/(T)/F 100 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM2/150/3/(T)/F 150 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM2/200/3/(T)/F 200 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM2/300/3/(T)/F 300 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM2/450/3/(T)/F 450 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM2/600/3/(T)/F 600 4.0 / 5.0 3000
M2 =H75MM, T =Rod Dia, F =Material Finish
Product Code Width
mm
Rod/Dia
mm
Length
mm
WM3/50/3/(T)/F 50 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM3/100/3/(T)/F 100 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM3/150/3/(T)/F 150 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM3/200/3/(T)/F 200 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM3/300/3/(T)/F 300 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM3/450/3/(T)/F 450 4.0 / 5.0 3000
WM3/600/3/(T)/F 600 4.0 / 5.0 3000
M3 =H100MM, T =Rod Dia, F =Material Finish
Product Code Height
mm
Thickness